LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 12:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:00:51

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(41) Luigi MIRANDA (691) Davide TROCINO
1 1:24.428 35911 20.572 27945 1 1:23.982 37.822 20.116 26.044
2 1:22.536 -1.892 34.984 20.596 26.956 2 1:23.741 -0.241 37.704 19.606 26.431
3 1:22.075 -0.461 33.711 20.912 27452 3 1:22.655 -1.086 37.116 19.715 25.824
4 1:21.871 -0.204 33.832 20.605 27434 4 1:24.619 +1.964 38.146 19.661 26.812
5 1:21.093 -0.778 33.802 19.951 27340 5 1:24.499 -0.120 37353 21.238 25.908
6 1:20.622 -0.471 33.599 20.023 27.000 6 1:23.341 -1.158 36.942 19.748 26.651
7 1:20.719 +0.097 33.602 20.010 27107 7 1:23.100 -0.241 38.012 19.369 25.719
8 1:22.126 +1.407 34.399 19.985 27742 8 1:22.902 -0.198 36.848 19.732 26.322
9 1:22.339 -0.563 36.908 19.513 25.918
(33) Alessandro ROSA 10 1:21.880 -0.459 36.916 19.336 25.628
1 1:27.459 36.862 21.641 28.956 11 1:23.415 +1.535 36.702 20.023 26.690
2 1:24.898 -2.561 35.417 21.145 28.336
3 1:23.574 -1.324 34.995 20.358 28.221 (25) Giovanni PUMA
4 1:22.651 -0.923 34.247 20.624 27780 1 1:25.499 37.102 20.682 27.715
5 1:21.676 -0.975 34.509 19.890 27.277 2 1:22.139 -3.360 34.504 20.181 27.454
6 1:26.498 +4.822 37.509 21.146 27843 3 1:22.057 -0.082 34.618 19.847 27.592
7 1:20.629 -5.869 33.848 19.897 26.884
8 1:21.155 +0.526 34.120 19.907 27.128 (30) Luca TARABELLA
9 1:23.508 +2.353 34.236 20.152 29.120 1 1:28.597 37.726 22.569 28.302
2 1:25.919 -2.678 36.689 20.697 28.533
(2) Raffaele LANDI 3 1:23.664 -2.255 35.720 20.497 27.447
1 1:24.825 36.974 20.291 27560 4 1:22.364 -1.300 35.055 20.374 26.935
2 1:23.469 -1.356 35.563 21.334 26.572 5 1:22.161 -0.203 35.197 20.179 26.785
3 1:21.078 -2.391 33.531 20.749 26.798 6 3:42.754 +2:20.593 36.151 20.817 28.054
4 1:21.571 +0.493 33.834 20.130 27.607
5 1:22.950 +1.379 35.627 20.082 27.241 (5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO
6 1:20.940 -2.010 33.899 20.164 26877 1 1:26.753 37.966 20.558 28.229
7 1:23.776 +2.836 35.258 21.555 26.963 2 1:24.218 -2.535 36.490 20.342 27.386
8 1:21.328 -2.448 33.785 20.586 26.957 3 1:25.074 +0.856 36.014 20.805 28.255
9 1:20.888 -0.440 34.407 19.688 26.793 4 1:22.253 -2.821 35.325 20.030 26.898
10 1:20.680 -0.208 33.898 19.949 26.833 5 1:22.826 +0.573 35.840 19.787 27.199
11 1:22.146 +1.466 33.989 20.092 28.065 6 1:45.574 +22.748 36.857 41.146 27571
7 1:23.015 -22.559 36.028 19.838 27.149
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN 8 1:24.960 +1.945 36.037 20.373 28.550
1 1:26.022 36.650 21.846 27.526
2 1:24.794 -1.228 37.118 20.094 27.582 (69) Massimiliano BERTI
3 1:24.434 -0.360 36.503 20.884 27.047 1 1:29.023 38.612 22,117 28.294
4 1:22.901 -1.533 35.356 20.201 27344 2 1:23.159 -5.864 34.925 21.032 27.202
5 1:22.486 -0.415 35.718 19.890 26.878 3 1:22.469 -0.690 34.738 20.708 27.023
6 1:25.404 +2.918 35.896 21.338 28.170 4 1:23.185 +0.716 35.021 20.985 27.179
7 1:22.023 -3.381 34.793 20.000 27230 5 1:28.458 +5.273 37469 21.526 29.463
8 1:22.715 +0.692 35.510 19.865 27340 6 1:27.860 -0.598 37.964 21.802 28.094
9 1:21.728 -0.987 35.184 19.719 26.825 7 1:25.899 -1.961 36.770 21.516 27613
10 1:21.651 -0.077 35.005 19.960 26.686
11 1:22.195 +0.544 34.669 20.307 27.219 (17) Maurizio TRAVERSO
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino
Printed: 8/28/2016 12:23:21 PM Page 1/3



LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:00:51

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:25.765 38.461 20.282 27.022
2 1:25.795 +0.030 38.329 20.359 27.107 (251) Daniele SIDARI
3 1:25.837 +0.042 38.691 20.397 26,749 1 1:27.526 36.526 21.799 29.201
4 1:25.404 -0.433 38.597 20.178 26.629 2 1:27.087 -0.439 36.288 21.547 29.252
5 1:24.814 -0.590 38.018 20.137 26.659 3 1:27.542 +0.455 36.415 21.905 29.222
6 1:26.705 +1.891 39.535 20.711 26.459 4 1:28.281 +0.739 36.516 21.996 29.769
7 1:24.926 -1.779 38.084 20.021 26.821 5 1:26.485 -1.796 36.055 21.468 28.962
8 1:24.203 -0.723 37.846 19.884 26473 6 1:26.891 +0.406 36.163 21.508 29.220
9 1:23.600 -0.603 37.404 19.846 26.350 7 1:28.076 +1.185 36.266 21.662 30.148
10 1:24.226 +0.626 37.760 19.933 26.533 8 1:27.224 -0.852 36.240 21.895 29.089
11 1:26.158 +1.932 37.754 20.320 28.084 9 1:26.845 -0.379 36.723 21.548 28.574
10 1:25.200 -1.645 35.796 21.055 28.349
(123) Juri SAVAIA 11 1:26.952 +1.752 35.790 21.305 29.857
1 1:24.293 37.865 20.257 26.171
2 1:23.646 -0.647 37.238 20.001 26.407 (151) Paolo MOLINELLI
3 1:24.384 +0.738 37451 20.436 26497 1 1:28.535 39.934 20.908 27.693
4 1:25.242 +0.858 37.749 19.928 27.565 2 1:28.210 -0.325 40.264 20.548 27.398
5 1:28.271 +3.029 38.161 21.762 28.348 3 1:40.499 +12.289 49.778 21.971 28.750
6 1:25.100 -3.171 37.661 20.086 27353 4 1:30.441 -10.058 41.342 21.157 27.942
7 1:27.208 +2.108 38.076 20.208 28924 5 1:27.341 -3.100 38.633 20.244 28.464
8 1:24.900 -2.308 37.780 20.524 26.596 6 1:26.511 -0.830 38.507 20.936 27.068
9 1:25.308 +0.408 38.108 20.189 27011 7 1:25.991 -0.520 38.685 20.437 26.869
8 1:25.505 -0.486 38.580 20.254 26.671
(117) Tatiana GRIBALDO 9 1:25.773 +0.268 38.275 20.387 27.111
1 1:29.477 38.072 22.362 29.043
2 1:31.355 +1.878 37.601 23.107 30.647 (24) Andrea BETTELLI
3 1:28.000 -3.355 37493 21.845 28662 1 1:26.286 36.106 21.464 28.716
4 1:29.625 +1.625 37.647 23.465 28513 2 1:27.081 +0.795 35.839 22.196 29.046
5 1:27.247 -2.378 37.179 21.550 28,518 3 1:27.573 +0.492 35.633 21.805 30.135
6 1:27.163 -0.084 37.212 21.580 28371 4 1:27.173 -0.400 35.961 21.904 29.308
7 1:24.987 -2.176 35.955 21.230 27.802 5 1:26.900 -0.273 35.906 21.719 29.275
8 1:25.048 +0.061 35.977 21.379 27.692 6 1:27.214 +0.314 36.036 21.774 29.404
9 1:24.478 -0.570 35.822 20.828 27.828 7 1:28.898 +1.684 37.755 21.623 29.520
10 1:27.021 +2.543 36.707 21.276 29.038 8 1:26.174 -2.724 35.144 22.199 28.831
9 1:26.322 +0.148 36.051 21.787 28.484
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI 10 1:25.632 -0.690 35.359 21.065 29.208
1 1:27.733 37.115 20.975 29.643
2 1:26.643 -1.090 37.083 20.813 28.747 (231) igor TURCONI
3 1:26.221 -0.422 36.777 20.625 28819 1 1:31.559 38.730 22.636 30.193
4 1:25.958 -0.263 36.432 20.432 29.094 2 1:28.055 -3.504 37.051 21.839 29.165
5 1:25.885 -0.073 36.301 20.712 28.872 3 1:27.098 -0.957 36.051 21.862 29.185
6 1:26.785 +0.900 36.579 20.528 29.678 4 1:27.936 +0.838 36.274 22.049 29.613
7 1:25.821 -0.964 36.114 20.639 29.068 5 1:29.524 +1.588 38.334 21.944 29.246
8 1:26.231 +0.410 36.671 20.557 29.003 6 1:28.459 -1.065 37611 21.781 29.067
9 1:26.016 -0.215 36.800 20.763 28.453 7 1:28.920 +0.461 37.644 21.676 29.600
10 1:24.738 -1.278 35.819 20.386 28.533
11 1:25.788 +1.050 36.073 20.381 29.334 (32) Ramon TANZI
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:00:51

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap
1 1:31.609 39.476 22.373 29.760
2 1:31.239 -0.370 39.725 22.040 29.474
3 1:28.715 -2.524 38.286 21.562 28.867
(9) Lorenzo BARRILE
1 1:32.477 38.677 22.984 30.816
2 1:32.898 +0.421 37.672 23.349 31.877
3 1:30.657 -2.241 37.698 22.350 30.609
4 1:31.154 +0.497 37.410 22,981 30.763
5 1:37.291 +6.137 41.005 23.629 32.657
(285) Roberto AMEGHINO
1 1:36.055 40.181 23.785 32.089

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 12:00
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